{p 2015 067002

When recorded, return to:
Centier Bank

Attn: Post Closing Department
600 E 84th Avenue

Merrillville, IN 46410

Title Order No.: 1504140
Escrow No.: 1504140
LOAN #: 1503593

ADOCMMENLAS..

State of Indiana NOT &EE}&EIAL'

This Document is the propery af.
the Lake County Recorde;156-2654225-703b

MIN: 1005379-0000017154-7
PHONE #: 1-888-679-6377

THIS MORTGAGE (]Security Instrument”) is given on September 21, 2015. The Mortgagor is
DANIEL J PAGE AND COLLLEEN .V PAGE, HUSBAND AND WIFE

- (“Borrower”).
sz separate corporation that is acting solely as a nomi-

“MERS” is Mortgage Electranic Registration System ;

nee for Lender and Lend: uccessors and as&gr;&s -AIERSHS the“ia‘iortgagee under this urity Instrument. MERS
is organized and existing the laws of Delaware and-has mailiry address of P.0.1 26, Flint, Mi 48501-2026
and a street address of 1 orheas St Suute?C Danvnlle IL 61834 MERS teler ber is (888) 679-MERS.

Centier Bank, a Corpor

{"Lender”) is organized and

existing under the laws of Indiana,
and has an address of 600 E 84th Avenue, Merrillville, IN 46410,

Borrower owes Lender the principal sum of ONE HUNDRED FIFTY TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY
TWOANDNOI100************************************** DO”QFS(US $152192°0 )
This debt is evidenced by Borrower's note dated the same date as this Security Instrument (“Note”), which provides
for monthly payments, with the full debt, if not paid earlier, due and payable on October 1, 2045.

This Security Instrument secures to Lender: (a) the repayment of the debt evidenced by the Note with interest, and all
renewals, extensions and modifications of the Note; (b) the payment of all other sums, with interest, advanced under para-
graph 7 to protect the security of this Security Instrument; and (c) the performance of Borrower’s covenants and agreements
under this Security Instrument and the Note. For this purpose, Borrower does hereby mortgage, grant and convey to MERS

Initials: m

INEFHADE 0414
INEFHADE
09/17/2015 06:35 AM PST

FHA Indiana Mortgage - 4/96
Ellie Mae, inc. Page 1 0of6




1Sd WY €190 G102Z/£1/60

3AvHL3ANI

7170 JAVHIINI 9o g abed ‘ou| ‘eel 1|3
:sjeniu] 96/ - 9BebloW eueipu| vH4

Japua ‘'0} ajqeidsooe WO e Ul pue ‘|0 JoAe) Ul sasne|d ajgeied sso| spnjoul jleys pue Japus Aq piey aq jfeus sjemausl
Aue pue sajoljod soueinsul oy Jepua Ag pancidde seiuedwlon Uiim paLled ag |jeys soueInsu |y ‘Alejesnsg aul Aq painbal
JUSIXa 8L)} 0} SPo0j4 Ag ss0| Jsuiele ‘pajoade Apusnbasqns o a0UB)SIXe Ul MOU Jayiaym ‘Aladold ey uo sjussaoldull jje ainsul
os|e |leys Jamouog ‘sasnbal Japua jeyl spouad sy} JO} pue SJUNoUIE 8y} Ul paulejUIBw 84 |[BYS SoUBINSUl SIY] 8oueinsul
salinbal JapusT yowym Joy ‘auly Buipnioul ‘ssioualbunuos pue ‘saiensed ‘splezey Aue jsulele ‘pajoals Apuenbasgns 1o susisixe
Ut MOU Jayiaym ‘Apadold auj uo sjuslacidull B aInsul [eys Jamoiiog "aoueinsu| plezeH JayiQ pue poojd ‘and ‘b
‘810N 8y} Japun anp sableys aiel 0} Yyid
pue 8j0N 8y} Jjo jediound ayj Jo uoeziowe o} ‘yuno.
'8JON 8y} Japun anp 1salajul 0} ‘PAIYL
fpaJ;nbaJ se ‘San!LUSJd soueInsul
plezey 1oyjo pue pooy ‘el pue ‘sjuas punolb Jo sjuawhed pjoyases| 'sjuswussasse {enads ‘sexe) Aue 0] ‘puodeg
‘winjwaid agueinsul sfebuowl Ajyjuow syl Jo pea:,sm leyal
-08G ay} Aq abieyd Ajyluow suj 0} Jo Aielaioas au) 0} Jepua Ag pled ag 0} LumLuaJd souelnsul abebuow ay; 0} isiig
'SMmoj|o} se JepuaT Aq palidde aq |leys Z pue | sydeibered jepun sjuswied iy - s;uaw&ed Jjouoneayddy -¢
(o) pue ‘(q) ‘(e) sway Joj sjusLjeISUl
ie Joj Buiuiewsas souejeq Aue yum psjipald aq jjeys Junodode sJamoliog Japus Aq uomisinboe sy Jo Ausdold 8y jo sjes
2.1ns0j0810j} € 0} Joud Ajgjeipsiuu] Jamollog o} spuny ss9oxs Aue pungas Apdulosd jfeys Jepua pue ‘Auejalosg ey o) Aed o}
pajedi|qo swooaq Jou sey Japus jey) Juswelsul wnwald soueinsu) sbefuow Aue pue (0) pue ‘(q) () swayl jJuswyelsul
ile Jo} Buiulewal soueleq 9y} Yiim payipald aq [|eys Junodde s Jamoliog ‘Swins yons |je jo JuawiAed ||n} ayj Japua o] siapus)
Jemouiog Jj Juswingsul ALnoes siul Ag paunoss swins jje Joj Ajlunoses [euopippe se pebpe|d sie spun4 moiosg oyl
‘VdS3IYH Ag peniwiad se abepoys
8y} dn ayew o} Jamollog a.inbal pue JaMOJJog ayl Aipou Aew lapus] anp uaym swa)] mososs ayy Aed o} Jusiouns jou

ale awiy Aue je topua A ] 10} JaMOLIOg O} JUN0JJE
jleys Jepus ‘vds3ay Aq unowe gyl pogix 1Q ] P2y sjunowue syl Jj

‘wniwaid souensul abeh n@m l'tlil b &oe o0 2 sjuswiAed s JamoLiog au)
910}q SJUBWIBSINGSIP JO ¢ e|01 ue 31 18y} 1deoxs ‘(,VdSIN,)
LI} O} SWl} WO Papusu Y ﬁﬁ @*&m 35 19 1092 UoB99S 'S N
ZL ‘P61 J0 19V SaINPaoo0 PETNELS a:,e;sg |eeg U} JAPUN JUNOIOE MOIISS S JOMOLIOF] nbal aq Aew Jey) junowe

WINWIXEW 8U) PasIXe 0} J0U JUf ’Ehmﬁel%cwmenmm@dm;pmpmm)pwf Y0 ‘sl Aue je ‘Aew Jopua

. Spun- MQIos3, pajjes sle JepuaT o)
pled swns sy} pue ,suwia)| Mo4oss, pe”ElH;eE@Jﬁ%Q?Héi%’ &ﬁ%ggﬁﬁ%m;uow ay) 1o} ydeoxg ‘Aejsuoeg ay) £q
pauiWIglap 8q O] JUNowe o|qeuoseal e Ul ‘Alejsioss sul Aq play sijusiinisu| Anoss siyl i winiwssd soueinsu) sbefuow
e Jo pesjsu) abieyod Ajypoul g (i) 10 A=elos ue Aq piedieg o1 u ['@oueinsu; abeblowl |enuue sy 10}
wns e (1) Jaype spnjoul 0s)2 [|BYs juswi/ed Ayuow yoes JuoLasy| AIUNo8s syl plel 1S Jepua i padinbal ussq aaey
pinom wniwaid yons yaym bl dee/ Aue ul 1o ( Aejei08s, ) weuidosas ) ueqsn pue Buisnod o Aieyaioes eyl o winiwaid
aouelnsu| ebebow e Aed 1snwl depus oyl yaium Ui 1eak Aue U] 4 udeldeied dinbe) sauelnsul Jo) swiniuald (9)
pue ‘Aladoid sy} uo suel punold JosiusuAed ploysses| (o) ‘Aledol | eyl jsuebe palAg] €0 0] IO PBIAS| SJUBWSSSSSE
[eads pue sexe} (e) Joj wns e ‘sabieyo aie| Aue pue 8jo) aul ul uuol 188 se iseleul pue [zdioud eyl yum Jayeboy
Juswied Ajyiuow yoes Ui SpNjaul |2US Jemonog tsabiey 19110 puesauelnsu] ‘saxe] jo juawhed Alyjuon 'z

S]ON 8] Jepui-enp saflieyo 8l pue ajon ayl Ag pasuspIAe Jgap ay)
‘Uc 1saus)ul pue ‘Jo Jedpulid Byl anp uaum Aed jleys Jamosieg 2hieyo a1eT pue 1saisiu] ‘jediound Jo Juswheqd L
' 'SLMYNIAOD INYOLINN

BE0p0) se sa1be pue juelaAcd JapusT pue ismoliog
‘Aladoud [eas BunsAds JusnAsy! AlRdss wioyun e 211 | uootpsunl Ag suoieLeA

PO} UM SJUBUDAOD U QUE 98N |BUORE-IO) SjuBLaAoY B IUN SBUIqUIOD | 3NI ALIMNO3S SIHL
"PI093I JO $BOUBIQUINDL fqns 'spuewsp puBsusiei e Jstiete Auadol < Ajjesausb pusyap |im pue
SJUBLIEM JOMOLI0Y "PJ0o3. Hus 10} 1daoxe ‘PRiggilinadsun s1 Auedol 2 joid ey Aaauoo pue jueld

‘sbefipow 0}3yBL ey sey 49y SIEIST ST PSZISS AMEMETS] JoM IIAQD HIMOYHOE
FUSLUNASUPAJIRISG S LUeaues PUB-DUisESBL 'O ey jeu Ing ‘Bulpnjoul JepusT 4o

palnbal uonoe Aue aye) 0} pue ‘Aluadold au; ||8s pue eso;oeJo; 01 1461 oy} ‘03 pajiull Jou Ing ‘Buipnjou ¢ s1ssue;un 950y} j0 |8
Jo Aue asiolexe 0} Bl oy sey (subisse pue S10SS3I0NS S,JB8PUST PUE JBPUST 0} SOUILIOU SB) SYTIN ‘WOISND 1O ME} UlIM
Aldwoo o} Aressadau ji Jnq ‘Juswiniisuj AJuN8S siy} Ul Jamouiog Aq pajuelB sisassiul sy o} o [ebe) Ajuo spioy SYIIN 1By}
saalbe pue spuejsiapun jamouog , Ausdold, syl se Juawinisu| AJnoag si} ul 0} palsjal si BuioBaio) sy} 4o [ Juswnisy)
funoag siy; Ag ps1anos aq osie jleys suolIppe pue sjuswaseldal |y ‘Auedoid 8y} Jo Led e JayEslay JO MOU SaINIXY pue
saoueuanndde ‘sjuswisses je pue ‘Aledoid ay) uo pejosle Jayesisy Jo mou sjusWSA0LdUI 3] 1B HLIM NIHLIOOL

[epog diZ]
{(,ssa1ppy Auadoud,) 81.12-10€9¥ euelpuy|
‘A0 Jeang]
‘Juiod umoid 1S UIBN N 60€L O SSaUPPE By} Sey yoym

¢V0-000°¢20-9C1-50-91-S¥ # NdV

"YNVIANI ‘ALNNOD 3NV

40 ¥3Q¥0I3Y IHL 40 301440 FHL NI ‘8 IDVd §Z MO0 LV1d ¥3d SV ‘ANVTHOIH MuVd ALYIGIT NI ¥ 101

‘Buejpu] ‘AHunon e ul pejedo] Apadosd paquasap Buimolo)

9y} ‘SHAN Jo subisse pue s108s800Ns 8y} 0} pue (subisse pUE S10SSE00NS S JepuUsT PUE JapuaT 10} SaUILIOU Se A[9|os)
£69€051 ‘# NVO1



1Sd WY 6€:90 §102/21/60
3QvH4aNI o
¥1¥0 JAVHLINI g 4o ¢ ebed oul ‘sey 8l

?Zf(ﬁﬁ sjeiu| 96/ - 9BebloW euelpyu] YHA
-a18} sy BuipuelsyIMION AligiBiiaul yons 1o Jooid SAISN|OUOD peweap aq leys ‘9JoN auU} pue juswnisul Alnoeg
sIy) aunsul 0} Buluep Joslay ajep ey} woy skep 0g 0} Jusnbesgns psyep Alejeioss ayj jo Jusbe pazuoyine Aue
JO JUBWIBIE)S UBRLIM V JUsWINsU] AINoag siy} Ag paindas swns | Jo ||n} ul jJuswhed sjeipawiul ainbal ‘uondo
s)l Je ‘Aew JapuaT ‘Joaiay ajep au} wol sAep 09 Ulypm 1oy BuisnoH jeucneN au) Japun aoueinsul Joj 8|qibie aq
0} PBUILLISIEP JOU e SJON SU} pue Juswnisu] AUnoag syl 4l jey) seaibe Jamolliog *painsuj JoN abebuon (9)
‘fejel0ag sy jo suonenbal Ag papiuiad Jou I 8INSOJD8.0} JO UOIRISISI9E 9ZII0UINE JOU S0P JUSWINIISU|
Aunoag siy) "pled Jou ji 8s0[0810} pue |In Ul juswAed ajeipswwl siinbai o} ‘s)nejap JuswAed jo oseo sy ul ‘sjybu
s JepusT Huwi| [m Alelaioas auyl Ag penssi suope|nfal saouelswunos Auew uj *Arejalaas gnH jo suonenbay (p)
"SJUSAS Jusnbasgns o] Joadsal yum S1ybLl sji SAlEM JOU S0P JapuaT ‘sjuswAed yans alnbal jou seop
JapuaTing ‘iny ui juswhed sjeipswiw ainbal 0} ;apua Juiad pinom ey} Jnd20 SSOUBISWNID J| 18AIEM ON (9)
‘Aiejeineg sy} 0 syuswaiinbal
8y} Ulm aouepioode Ul pascidde ussq jou sey Ips.io Jay 1o siy ing Aledold sy Adnooo os ssop asjueld 1o
Jeseyaind ayy Jo ‘eouspisal jediouiid Jsy Jo s1y se sajuelb Jo saseyaind sy) Ag peidnooo jou st Altsdold eyl (1)
pue ‘(Jusdsap Jo asinap AQ UeY) JBY]0) paLisisuel] asimIayjo
Jo pjos s1 ‘Auadoid ay) jo Jed Jo || Buiumo jsni} e uj jsalsiul [eioysusq e Jo ‘Ausdoid sy jo ped Jo Iy (1)

J Juswingsu| Aunoag siyl Aq painoas swns ||e Jo [jny ul JuswAed sjeipswiw alinbal ‘Aiejernsg
8y} Jo |eroidde Joud ayp ypm pue ((P)e-L0LL "O'S'N TL 'Z861 40 1Y suonniisyl Aloysodaq ulewsss g-ue9
8y} Jo (p)LyE uonoas Buipniour) me| sjgealjdde Aq papiwisad ji ‘[leys JapusT leaoiddy ipaid oyl ales (d)

‘Juswingsu| Aiunoeg

sy} Ul paulejuoo suonebiqo Jayio Aue wuopad o} 'sAep Aliy) o polad e Joj ‘Bulie) Ag synejap jamouog (i)

1o ‘Juswied Ajyjuow Jxau 8y} JO 8jep anp 8y} uo Jo o}

Joud juswingsuj Ajunoeg siyl Agq pasinbal xuatu/(ed Alyuow Aue |y u Aed 01 ﬁume,t Ag syneysp somouog (1)
Jeipawwl aJinbal

‘synejep Juswfed jo ase: ]j BNSSI SUO |e|nua.1/\ pe;. 5 yusT ‘jinejaqg (e)
6 ¢ XYY 10} SpUnols) g

BW J9puaTsead '8
8;%5 @Aﬁﬂ A@Tx&; 3U} JO SIOLLL IO 8UQ 8Ye} Jo
usij ey} Asies |leys Jomc um;uuap| 8a1j0u B Je/v\ouog ETN Jepue'l | Ailinoag sy} Jano Ajuoud
uleje Aew yojym usj e c oeulmenm preeguejoif] uotin sy Aunoss siy o} usy sy
Buneuiplogns Japust 0} A ,4311231 w9 0,19 3 Noes (2) 10 U1 9YI JO JUBWISIOIS BLf}
juanald o) ejelado uoluido s 48pua e bﬁ%ﬂ!ﬁl%ﬂtﬁg %Lia %ﬁ#ﬁzwsmmue 1suebe spugap Jo ‘Aq ualj sy}
yyes poob ul s1s9u09 (q) Japua o) e|geldagoe Jsuuew e ul usl) 8yl Aq painoss uoueﬁuqo au) 10 Juswihed ay) 0} Bunum Uy
soalbe (e) .Jemo.log sso|Un Jusunsu| Angs quour‘ LOIUM UB preyosip Ajduwold jleys lemoulog
‘Bge/ad pue enpAeieipawull 8q [|leys Japua jo uondo
a1 e pue 'ajel SJON 8u} 1k JUBLLISSINGSIP JO S1Ep BU) WO} Jsa.81Ul Jeeq [[BysS siunowe 238y ‘1uswniisu] Ajnoag siyj Aq
paInNoes aq pue Jamoliog 10 1gap jeuolippe Ue awooaq |[eys ydeibeied siy) J 37 Ag pasingsip sjunouwe Auy
'z ydesiSelzd Ul pguoiusu swall JBYI0 pue aousInsul pJezey ‘saxe) jo Juawied Buipnioul
‘Ruadold ey Ul sjybu s Jepuat pue Allado. | 8ul Jo enjea syl josiold o) Azssagsi sl iaasieym A2d pue op Aeul JspuaT usy)
‘(suoienbal Jo sme| 9910/U3 0] 10 LUoNEUWRPU0D Jo! Aardnijueq t buipessold e se yons) ALiadold oy ul siybu s dapusT
108ue ApueayiuBis Aew jeu) Bulpasscid(efia] B si susU)l Jo Justunysu] AIiNdas Syl Ul pauieluod sjuaulaalbe pue sjueus
-A02 Jayjo Aue wioped 01 S|l Jo ‘z ydeibeled Ag pasnbsasiuswied ay) Jo siuswied asay) =y 2w o) S|y Jamoliog 4|
‘sjuatlfedi@saly buinuspiae sidieaiVaepueyaraisiuing Apduwold [jeus Jemo.iog 1sanbal s Jepua uodn

‘Auadold oy urisalaiul s, Jepua1i0aUe Ajl@sianpe pinavied o] sinielf Juswied syl pamo si yaiym ANjus sy} 0} Ajjpaaip sl
uo suoiebijqo asayy Aed sJemolog ‘g ydelbeigeidi pepniduiosiz e Jey) suonisodiu pi sul ‘safieyo jedioiunu Jo
jejuswuIanohb e Aed ey nog “Ajadoad ayilsiy By S 4apudT jo uoasjol | pit liog o} sabieyng -2
‘oj2I18Y) pojus Ajeba) 51 pled aq ||eys 1E8WnnsurAIINg9S SIY) pue S1on au Jupalgepul Buipuelsino e
Red o} pannbal junowe u Houd 3800xe AUk SIuetiAedilons JO JUnouiE Sy Z ydeiBered ul 0} pausjal
ale yoiym ‘sjuswiied Aun anp Yk euod;soi .IO PUaIRS 1ou I[BYs 120121 yoid 9y} jo uonegidde Auy
‘lediouid jo swdedaud ¢ [ POPIACIT J9PI0 SU] [ap Aue 0} 1841} ‘JusuIngsy|

AN09S SIY) pue SJON BUj} LSl SSBURSIGBPUL S} 0 UaonpeL B4} OF Spesvoid yons Ajdde jjeys JepuaT Juawinisul Ajunoeg
SIU) PUB 0N Ui Japun piedun sulewal Jeyl SSauUpajgapul 8y} JO JUNOWE |in) 8y} JO JUaIXe 8y} 0} Japua o) pied aq jjeys pue
paubisse Agalay aJe ‘uoijeuwapuog o aoe|d ul soueAsauod Joy 1o ‘Auadold ayi Jo ued Aue jo Bupje) Jayjo 1o uoiEuwIBpUOD
Aue yum uoiaauuod Ul ‘feluanbasuod Jo 10slip ‘sabewep Joy wiejd 1o pieme Aue Jo speadoud sy "uoeuwapuon 9
‘Bunum ul Jabisw oy} 0} seaube Japua sse|un pablal aqg jou [|BYS ajji} 88} pue pjoysses)| auy ‘Aladoid ay) o) s
939} saunboe 1amoliog §| ‘9ses| 8y} JO suoisinoid ay} yim Aldwiod |leys Jamoliog ‘ploysses)| e uo sijuswinisuj Anaag siy)
J| ‘eouspisal jediouud e se Auadold sy} jo Aouednoano s smollog Buluiaouoo suogejussaidal ‘o) pelwi| jou ng ‘Buipnjoul
‘B10N 84} AQ pP2ouUspIAS UE0| 8U) YIM UOIIOBUUOD Ul (UojeuLiojul [eualewl Aue yym JapuaT] aplaoid o) pajie) Jo) Japusa 0}
SJUSWIBIELS 1O UONeULIOILI Sjelnooeul Jo as|ey Ajjelsjew aaef ‘ssaooud uojeoldde ueo; syy Bunnp Jamollog Ji ynejep ul
ag os|e [jeys lamoliog ‘Auadoiyg pauopuege 10 JUBSEA Uyans aasasald pue jasjoid 0] UoijoE sjgeuoseal o).l Aew Jopua
YNeysp Ul $1 UBO| Sy J0 pauUopuRge 10 JuedeA si Aladold ay) 4 Aladold ayy 10adsu) Aew sspus "peidaoxa 1es) pue Jesm
a|geuoseal ‘ajelols)ep o) Auadold ay mofe Jo Auadoid ay) abueyo Ajjeijuelsqns Jo afewep ‘A0iisep JO 31SEM JILULLIOD
10U {|eys Jamoliog ‘SaouBIswnoIg Buienusixa Aue jo Jepus ABOU ||EYS JomoLI0g OJIUOD § 18M0LI0g PUOAS] 818 UDIym
1SIX® $82uRIsWNoII0 Bulenualxa ssajun 1o ‘Jamoulog Jo) diyspiey anpun asneo [jim juawalinbal jey) ssuiisiep Japua
ssajun ‘Aouednodo Jo alep ay) Jaye Jeah suo 1sed) je 1o} souspisal jediound sJamaliog se Auadoad ay) Adnooo 0] anuuog
jleys pue (Auadoud 8y} jo Jgjsuel) Jo 9es Jaje| e Jo sAep AXIS Uiyim J0) Juswnisu| AlUnsasg siy) JO uonoaxs ay) Jaye
shep Aixis wyum aouspisal jediound slamoliog se Aladold ay) asn pue ‘ysigelse ‘Adnooo jjeys Jemoriog spjoyssea]
‘uopeanjddy ueo sJomosiog Auadold 3y} Jo uoNIBJ0Id pue asueudulely ‘UoleAldsald ‘Aouednaog g
“19sey24nd ay) 0} ssed {|eys 2210} Ul $8101j0d SOUEINSU| O} PUE U] 18MOII0E JO 1SaJa)UI pue 3} ‘JUbU |8 ‘sssupalgspul
8y} saysinbuixs jeyy Aadold ay} 0} sjji} JO J8jSuUBl} JOYJ0 JO JuSWNSU| AJiNoSs SIU} JO 2INSOj0a10) JO JUSAR B} U
‘oj218y} papius Ajjebej Ayjus auy o) pled aq jleys Jusw
-nJjsu] AJuNoas siyl pue SjoN ayj Japun ssaupajgapul Buipue)sino jje Aed o} palinbal junowe ue JsAo0 spasdold soueinsu
ss92xa Auy "sjuswAed yons jo Junowse sy} 8bueyo Jo ‘'z ydeibesed u o} palisjal ale yojym sjuswAed Ayjuow sy} jo ajep
anp ay} suodjsod 10 pus)xs jou [[eys jediouid sy o} spessod sy jo uonesydde Auy ‘Auadolid pabeulep aui Jo Jiedal Jo
uoneso}sal ay; 0} (q) Jo ‘fediound jo Juswhedsid oy usy pue ‘¢ ydesBesed u) Japlo ay} ul paydde sjunowe jusnbulep Aue
0} 1S4l ‘Juswinuisul Aunoas Sy} pue 910N 8y} Jepun ssaupalgapul sy} Jo uoionpal ay) o} () Jayys ‘uondo syl je Jepua Aq
paijdde aq Aew speaosold aoueinsu| sy} jo ped Aue 1o ||y “Ajjulol Jspuan o} pue Jamolog 0} Jo pesisul dspua o} Ajoalip $SO|
yons 1o} juswAed axew o} pajoalip pue pazioyine Agaisy S| paulasuos Aueduiod asueInsul yorg Jemolog Ag Apdwoud
SPEW JOU §i S50 Jo joold axew Aew JapuaT “|lew Aq S01j0u sjeipaill JapuaT aalb |jeys Jamaollog ‘'sso| JO JUSAS au) U]
€69€051 ‘# NVO1



1Sd WV G€:90 6102/21/60

3AVH43NI

#LY0 SAYHL3NI 940 ¥ abed "ou| ‘aelN atliZ
d isjeniu 06/ - abebuopg euelpuj YH4

ay) ur BuiyioN 19V ay3 ul papiacid se Ajadoid ayj ||9s 0} pue 8iNs0}9910) 39UUIWOI 0} JIY Y} Jepun pajeubisap
18UOISS|WLWOI ainsojdaloy e Buysanbal Aq (*bas e 1,52 °9°S N ZL) (39V,) P66 1 1019V aInso|2a404 abebiion Ajwe4
a|Buig ay} w1 papiroid ajes jo Jamod |eidipniuou ayj ajoAul Aew Asejaidag ayj ‘g YdeaBesed Japun jinj ul Juswhed
ajelpawiw salinbai Aiejaioag ay) pue A1ejaidag sy} Aq pjay st juswiniisu] AJIN2ag siy) upjsalaul s,aapuaay |
"90USPIAD 3|}1} JO S}SOD
pue saa} sAauloye ajqeuoseal ‘0 paywi| Jou jng ‘Buipnjoul ‘gl ydesbeled siyj ur papiroid seipswal ayj Buinsind
ul paunsul sasuadxa [je 303]j02 0} pap3iua aq Jjeys Japua ‘Buipsasoud jeidipnl Aq Juswiniysu] Aunsag siy) 8sofo
-a10} Aew Jopua ‘g ydesBesed Jopun |Inj ul yuawfed ajeipawii; salinbal JopuaT §| *24npadoid ainso[23104 '8l
‘Ing ut pred s1juawinsu] Anoag syl AQ paunoas Jgap syl uaym sjeuiws) |leys Auedoid
ayj Jo sual jo Juswubisse sy IepusT Jo Apswal Jo Jybl Jayjo Aue sjepieaul Jo jnejep Aue SAleM JO 81nd Jou [leys sjus)
jo uoneoijdde Auy ‘yoesuiq e s ey awi Aue e os op Aew Jangoal pajujodde Ajjeripn| e 10 JapuaT ISASMOH Jemallog 0}
yoeauq 1o 8o110u BUInb Jaye 1o alojeq Aladold sy} UieluIBW 1O JO [0J1U0D 8y e} ‘uadn Jajus o} palinbss ag jou jjeys Jepue
'/ ydesBesed siy; sepun spybil sy Buisioaxs wiol tspus
usAaid pinom ey} 1oe Aue wiolad Jou 1M pue Jou sey pue sjuas oy} jo Justuubisse Jouid Aug pajnaaxa jou sey Jamonog
"JUBUS) 8Y)} 0] puewap USILIM S Japua uo jusbe s Jaspua .o
Japuan 0} pledun pue anp sjual jje Aed |leys Auadoid oY) o Jueus) yoes (3) pue 'Ausdoid oy} jo sjual ay) JO [|e aAI82al pue
109]|09 0} pPajliIue ad |jeys JepusT () Juswniisu] AUNoeg syl Ag painoss swins ay) o} palidde ag 0} *Ajuo Japua Jo Jjausq
o} ag)sny} se Jamouiog Ag play a4 [jeys Jamallog Aq paaisaal sjual |ie (e) ilamoliog 0} Ljoealq o ao1jou sanlb Jepus |
‘Ajuo AJinoss jeuoiippe 10} Juswubisse ue jou pue jusw
-uBisse a1njosge Ue S8)nsuoD Sjual Jo Juswubisse S|yl JomoLIog pue JapusaT 10 Jsuag ay) Joj asjsnJ) se Auadold au} jo
SBNUBASJ PUE SJUSI [je 8AI808) PUE JO3J|00 |[eUS Jamoliog Juswinisu) A1noag oyl ul Juswealbe 1o jueuaao) AUe Jo yoealq
$.18M0.109 JO Jamollog 0} @210uU s, apuaT 0} Jolid YaramoH "sjusbe sJapus 1o JepuaT o] sjual ayl Aed o) Ausdoid ayi o

JUBUS) YoES S1081Ip AQeUoL] PUE SSNUSASI PUB-SIUI 911 1931109 01 S1uabe S 1apua 10 JapusT sazioyine jamodlog Ausdoid
81 JO SONUSA3I pUE SJUS. eupUR subisse A ,,.,W Lo | Jo Juswubissy ‘2L
4 l}(l) e e \02 IWHOLINN-NON

N&’!‘ QEme G- 1555 e 0 s pre
S ohodord ol o v " S8 SM paj sUes QubioAbZ jdesBeied siyj ui pash sy

‘sjelleleWl aAlloBoIpEe.S pUt e |- V) D@@ﬁﬁg@ﬁﬁ@fﬂ@ EE ‘ IgJay pue sapisad 21x0)

‘sjonpoud wnsjonad oixo) 4O S|geLuue| Jaq SO auuose&g@ou s auwmno; Npue meT [eluswuonAug Ag
$80Ue)SqNS Snop.iezey Jo0Ixa) Se paul éﬂ%ﬁ éiﬁ}!é‘l@% fidoiezeH, ‘g Udeubered siyy ul pasn sy

"ME] 1e;uamuon/\u;| UllA 80UEPIOJDR U SUOHOE |Blpalua) /iessadau jje axe; Adwoud

Jleys Jamouiog ‘Alessaoau s| Alado! ] ay) Bulosiie ssouRIsSgng snoplezeH Aue [0 UonelpaLlal Jayo Jo jeaoulal Aue 1ey)

‘fuoyine Alojenbal Jo jejuswiuienofAue A Psiiol SiLHo-SUES| 18M0.110g §] "80psjMmouy| [BRIOE SBY JOMOLI0g UdIYM JO MET

|EJUSLWIUOIIAUS JO B0UBIS( NS Shop. ezeH Aue pue Aladold eyl bulajoaul Aed g1eAld 1o Aousbe Aloyenbal Jo [ejusuiuianob
Aue Agq uonoe J8Y10 Jo INSME| ‘puEeLISD ‘WIBD ‘UoiElIS8AU AUS 10 820U UsiLIM 1apusenb Aidwold jjeys Jemollog

adale o 10 soleusiUlell 0} puB Sasn [eluspisal |eULIOU

o} sjeudoidde aq o} pezivbooal Ajeiaush .. jey] seouesgns snopleze 1o soiijuent jjews jo iuadold ay) uo sbelo)s Jo

‘asn 'aoussald sy 0} Aidde Jou jjeys sedusiues oM Supedald st mejelusLLUcIAUT AUB 1o UoRIOIA Ul I jey) Aledoid

ay} Bunoaye BuiyiAue ‘op 01 85|18 auo/uEMaj|e Jou fopjou ||eys se/o.liag Aladold au) ul Jo uo seoueisgng snoplezeH Aue
JO ases|al Jo ‘abeiois ‘|esodsip ‘@sn ‘@aussald syl Hwad 10 2sned 10U [[BUS JaMmollog ‘Saoue)sgng snoplezeH ‘gi
‘Juswngsuy AILNoag sIL1 10 puUe 810N 8yl jo Adoo gatlioitosdelio usalb aq |leys Jemolloy Adon s,Jamollog Gl

‘9|qelanas aq 0} paie[osp

aJe SJON BY) puUE JUBWNNSU| AUND8S SIL) JO SUOISIASIE 8UI PUS SIUNGIE uoisiacld Bunalitioo 24 noyiim 10aye usaib ag ueo

Yalym 810N 8y} JO Juaur 1UN038 SIY] JO SUOBIABIM JSLIO-1084ER0U [|BYS 101)4U0D U2 | 9|geondde yum s1o1uoo
DJON BU} Jo uBwnsuj Ay 1110 9SNEJD JO UOBIACIC AUEFER] JUBAS auj) U] "pa1eoc d @Y} yoiym ur uoioipsun|
3y} JO ME| BUj} puE ME] | souloa0b ag (lEedsaUslUnIsSUPAIN0eS sIv ] Al me] Bujuianon pi

‘ydeiBeied sy} Ul papIAC. b JORUST SO JEMQIG CIUSAID Usag aney [leYs juswnnisu| Ajingsag
SIY) Ul 1O} papinoid aoqou 1201lou Ag se1eUBISS) 1apuaT ssalpp! 3)e}s SS8IppE §,.1apusa 0}
[few ssefo sy Aq usnib ag e ' IppE Jay1o Aue 1o ssaippy

Anadold ay) 0} pajoalip aq |[eys 8o130u 8y poq:,ew JeLnoue ;o asn sameeJ Me| e|qeo;|dde $S3JUN [IeW SSEeo 1841y Ag 3 Bul
-lrews Ag Jo 31 Buuaaijep Aq uaab aq |jeys Juswiniisu| Alinoeg Sy} Ul 1oy pepg/\o.ld I8mouiog 0} 800U Auy "SaJI3ON "¢l
JUSSUOI §,18MOLI0g 1BU] INOUNM SJON SU) JO Juswiniisu| AIN3ag siuljo sus) ay) 0] piebial Ypm SUoepouIwLIoode Aue axew Jo
Jeaglo} ‘Alpow! ‘pusixa 0} aa1be Aew Jamoliog Jauio Aue pue JapuaT jeyl saaibe (o) pue Juswinisu] ANoeg siy) Aq peinoss
swins ayj Aed o} pajeliqo Ajleuosiad jou s (q) ‘Juswnisu] ALNI3S SIYL JO SWiEa) 3y} Japun Auadoid ey ul jsaisiul s Jamoliog
el Asauod pue juelb ‘abebpow o} Ajuo Juswniisy Aunoes syl Bulubis-0o si () 210N 8y 8jnNoexs Jou $aop jng Juswnisy|
Aunoag sy subis-0o oym Jamoiiog Auy jeranss pue juiof aq |leys sjuswealbe pue sjueusnod s temoniog (q)s ydelbeled jo
suolsiaold sy 0} 108lgns Jamollog pue Jopua jo subisse pue s108S339NS 9y} Jeuag pue puig [|eys juswinnsu] A1noag siy)
10 sjuswaaibe pue sjueusA0d ay] *siaublg-09 AjigerT [e19Ag pue Julor {punog subissy pue si0ss32ong "zl
‘Apawial 1o Wbl Aue Jo asioiaxe ayl apnjaald 1o Jo Janiem
e 9q Jou |jleys Apawal 1o Jybu Aue Buisiolexs ul JopuaT Aq aoueleaqio) AUy 1S8IS)Ul Ul SI0SS900NS S JOMOLI0Y 10 JamMoLiog
jeuiBiio syj Aq opew puewap Aue jo uoseas Ag Juswnisy| A111noag syl Ag paIN29s SWINS 8U JO UOeZIIoW. Alipow 9sim
-18YJ0 Jo JuswiAed 1o} oW} puajxs 0} asnyal 10 }saIejul Ul 10ssa39ns Aue jsuiele sbuipsasold aouswwios o) pasnbal aq jou
[eys JapusT 1$I8JUI Ul JOSS9INS S J9Mmo.Iog Jo Jamoulog [eulblio ay} jo Ayjigel) 8y} asealal 0} 9jeado Jou ||eys Jamouog
10 159481U1 Ul 108$920ns Aue 0) Jepus Agq pejuesB Juswnlisul AIINoag siy) AG PaINdes SWINS 8y JO UoBZILoWE JO uones
-ijipow Jo juswhed Jo awi} 8y} JO UOISUS)XT “IBAIBAN © JON Japua] Ag adueleaqlo ‘pases|ay JON Jamoliog LI
Juswniisu| Aunoss siy) Aq pejeald ual| aui jo Auoud ayj joeye Ajosisape [IIm Juswsieisulal (1) Jo ‘aimny sy ui spunosh
JUSJ3llIp U 8ins0jda.0) apn|aud JiIm Juswsieisulal (1) ‘Buipsssold 31nso|9810) JUSLIND € 4O Juswaouauwos ay) Buipesad
Alereipawiwi sieak om) uiyim sbuipeasold 2Insojo810) JO JUSWSOUSWILIOD 3y} JSYE Juswalejsulal pajdesoe sey topua (1)
JHuswajelsulal jiuad o) painbal jou si JepusT JaASMOH fin} Ul JuswAed sjeipawiw pasnbal Jou pey JjapuaT 4i Se Josyd
ur ulewal ||eys saanoaes 1l jeyl suonebijqo syj pue juswniisu| Anoss sy} Yemoliog Aq juswejelsuial uodn "Buipasooid
8Ins0[0a10} 3y} Yiim paeisosse Apedold sasuadxe pue so9) sAsulojie AIBWoISNO pue 8jgeuosEal puUB S)1S00 8INsS0j9810)
Juswinygsu] AILNoag siy) sepun 1amollog Jo suonebiigo sie Asyj Juaixa ay} o} ‘Buipnioul JuSLIND JUNOIDE S Jamaliog Bulg o)
painbal sunowe (e wns dwn| e ui J8pus) jleys 1emoliog ‘Juswinisu] Aunoag ay) sye)suial of “pajnijsul sse sbuipsenoid
2INs0[92104 Jayle uaAa sa||dde Jybu sy} Juswnisul Aunoses siy) Jo 8joN 8y} Japun anp junowe ue Aed o} 8injie} s Jamoliog
jo asneoaq [y ui Juswded sreipawiw pasnbal sey JapusT I pajelsulal aq 0] Jybl e Sey Jamollog “Juawalelsuiay "ol
‘fie}2109g 9y} 0] wniwaid soueinsu) abefiiow e JIwal 0} ainjie)
s JapuaT o} enp Ajos s sauelInsu| jo Ayjigejieaeun auyy usym Japua Aq pasiolexa aq jou Aew uondo siyy ‘Buiob
£6G€0S) ‘# NVO1



TR

1Sd INV §€:90 6102/ 1/60
AAVHEINI
¥i¥0 FAYHLANI 940 G abed "ou| ‘sB 8lf|3

“W sjeniu] 96/ - abeblio euetpu) yHA

Document 1s

NOT OFFICIAL!

This Document is the property of
the Lake County Recorder!

31va ,
(lees) Y] [) A

Ilva |

(1ees) ¢ /17/&
K

'S98SaUYIAA

‘I YIM paplogal pue Jamollog Aq painosxs (s)iepu
Aue ur pue Juswnisu| ANoeS Siy} ul paulejuod swis) 8y 0} sasibe pue sydadoe Jemollog ‘AMOTIE ONINOIS Ag

[Ayoads] (s)iayio [ 1apry Juswhed pajenpels) 7]
Japry juswdojaasq Hun pauueld [ J8piy Ainbg Buimoln ] Japry wniuiwopuo) ]
"[(se)xoq sjgeaydde yo8yg]
‘Juswinsup A1unoag siy) 1o Jed e alam (s)1apl U} Ji se Juswnisul A1iNosg siy) Jo sjuswisaibe pue SJUEUsA0d
8y} Juswia|ddns pue puswe ||eys pue ojul pPajesodioaul 94 [BYs JSPU YoNs Yoes JO SJUBUSACD 8Uj} ‘JusWiniisu| A1inoag siy)
UM Jayiabo) pspl1ooal pue jamoniog Aq peindsxe aJe SIapl S10W JO SUO Jj ‘Juswinigsuj £Jndas siyl 0} SIapIy 'Lz
Juswasiesdde pue uonenjea jo bl |je sanem tomouiog Juawasielddy pue uorenjea Jo JOAIRM 07
“1amoliog 0} abieya Jnoyim JusLy
-nJjsuj Ajunoag siy) eses|al [jeys jepua Juswniisu| Ainosg siy) Aq peinoss swins jje jo juawAed uodn *aseajay 6L
‘mej sjqesjjdde Jo gy
ydesBeied siyj Japun Japuat e o} ajqejieAe asimiaylo sjybu Aue Jo A1ejaloag ayj aAudap jjeys asuajuas Buipasaad

€69€09L ‘# NVO1



th

1Sd WV G€:90 G10Z/Z1/60
3avH43NI ‘
pLb0 IAVHLINI 940 g ebed 2U] ‘e oliF

‘W 's|eniu] 96/ - abeBlIoN euelpu| YH

6619-95.-612

0LYoY NI ‘FTTATIRIEAN

ANNIAV H1v8 3 009

MNVE ¥3ILN3O

O¥34aINO INNOY

‘A8 d3¥Vd3dd SYM LNJINNDOA SIHL

rasmninsa AL

el Qeument s
10Vddy Ol 3HVD S N@TWLPII@TE’E(! S 1 JHL H3ANN NYiddVY |

This Document is the property of
the Lake County Recorder!

¥689L¥ -l STINN
| Aljoy 10)eulBLQ ueo

9.080% Al STAIN
jueg Jajjua) :iepus

2102 "1£ 15nBny saudxg UOISSIUWOoY
BUBIPUJ jo aje1g ‘Ajunog exeq
oliang Asejon
dM4nd AleioN (eweu padfypejung) 3TV '3 1HOO

:aouapisai jo funon

_~(aiyeubis s Aiejon)
:sadldxa uoissiuwiod Ay

i
(@7 Hqycdis Jo Aep 1< Sluljuswnisul siyj Jo uoyndexs ayj pabpaimowroe pue ‘(Jaubs Jo sweu)
d9Vd N N3377090 ANV 39Vd I 13INVg paleadde jjeuosiad ‘eueipuj jo ajeys ‘Ajunog (esuepisal jo fjunod
s,A1ejoN) Wm l1oj a11qnd AiejoN e ‘paubisiapun ay} sw alojeg

'SS W ) Z‘ Jo fjunoy
VNVIANI jo 9jelg

€69€0SL ‘# NVO1



